
Ice Machine Filters

Carbonless Ice Machine Filters

Aids in 

ASHRAE 188 

Compliance

2

Capacity (Gallons):
Micron Rating:

nu-i20002

9,000
1/2

nu-i40002

12,000
1/2

4FC-S
15,000

1/2

7FC-S
25,000

1/2

4CB5-S
6,000

5

nu-7CB5-S
10,000

5

Chlorine Reduction • • • • • •
Taste & Odor Reduction • • • • • •
Particulate Reduction • • • • • •
Cyst Reduction • • • •
Scale Inhibition • • • • • •
NSF Std 42 & 53 • • • • Std 42 only Std 42 only

Part Number 4621-10 4621-11 9692-31 9692-71 4621-31 4621-30

Capacity (Gallons):
Micron Rating:

4SI
15,000

1/2

7SI
25,000

1/2

Chlorine Reduction
Taste & Odor Reduction
Particulate Reduction • •
Cyst Reduction • •
Scale Inhibition • •
NSF Std 42 & 53 • •
Part Number 9606-51 9606-01

Everpure® 4SI and 7SI carbonless water filters help 
protect patients, guests and staff at hotels and 
medical facilities from waterborne bacteria that 
causes Legionnaires' Disease. This cost-efficient 
filtration system keeps ice machines in compliance 
with ASHRAE Standard 188 and helps provide critical 
protection from protozoan cysts and scale damage.

•	 Allows chlorine to pass through, which can help 
reduce slime and bacteria growth inside the ice 
machine and ice bin

•	 Reduces harmful cysts by mechanical means

•	 Ideal for food service applications where baking 
of breads and pastries is done on-site


